	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  2 > 2027-60-C10LF
	2027-60-C10LF (Bourns Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            2027-60-C10LF
		    Manufacturer:
            Bourns Inc.
		    Description:
            GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.63800 (This price is for reference only)
		 2027-60-C10LF datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    2027-60-C10LF  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
P-11AAHL5 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PK 6.0V 110 MAH NICAD
952705 Weidmuller  TB12 UL 1604 2GP SS
30-2302-GT Bud Industries  RACK CABINET 50.62 X24.06X30.75"
770-10041-00200 CNC Tech  CABLE EXTENSION 3.5MM STEREO 2M
1938270500 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 4POLE
1501045 Phoenix Contact  CBL 5POS M12 PLUG-R/A SKT 1.5M
C7MFS-3710G CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CMP37S/AE37G/CFP37S
6754410-5 TE Connectivity  C/A,50/125,XG,OFNR,MTRJ-SC RED
28-003-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 28POS .100 JUMPER 3 INCH
0982670771 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 76 TYPE A 9POS
0210490949 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .102M 25POS
H3AXT-10110-R6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049R/X 10"
H2AXG-10108-B4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015B/X 8"
M1TXK-3036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD30K/MC34G/X
C1648A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  8C/20AWG 26/34TC FOIL/BRAD 1000'
786133 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 6AWG WHITE 1000'
BT2M-C0 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE BARB TY 18LB 7.7"
2522 3M  SMALL FIBER SPLICE ORGANIZR TRAY
OFSP-12-45 Essentra Components  OPT FIBER SPLICE PROTECTOR .1.77
BBI-10A-50' 3M  BUS BAR 50' HT SHRINK RD 10.280"
CLTS38N-C Panduit Corp  TUBING CORRUGATED SOLID .38"
UPGX6-1REC5-21769-4 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IELHK111-31931-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0CNN125.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125A 48VDC F/A LIMITER
0311010.M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V FA 3AG 10A
021902.5MXAP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A 250VAC 5X20 SLOW
0232001.M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1A 250V MED 5X20 CART JIS
SL1021A420R Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 420V RAD
YQS5876PTF Amphenol Advanced Sensors  STANDARD PTC 30%
P6SMB7.5AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 11.3VC SMB
CD214C-T64ALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 64VWM SMD
M5KP54AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC DO204AR
MAP5KE26AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC DO41
MAP6KE100AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85.5VWM 137VC T18
MA5KP60A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 60VWM 97VC DO204AR
MXSMLJ110CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO214AB
MAPLAD30KP28A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 46.4VC SMD
SMBJ13-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 13VWM 23.8VC SMB
P2500SCMCRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC MC BI 230V 400A DO-214AA
J8216001LUNEU0 Cherry  KEYBOARD 104 KEY USB GRY
	2027-60-C10LF  keywords
	    	2027-60-C10LF
	2027-60-C10LF  Bourns Inc.
	2027-60-C10LF  pdf
	2027-60-C10LF  datasheet
	2027-60-C10LF  price
	2027-60-C10LF  distributor
	electronic components 2027-60-C10LF
	2027-60-C10LF  Circuit Protection
	2027-60-C10LF  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	2027-60-C10LF  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
	2027-60-C10LF
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .